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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000AA Clet L. Lasseigne ST. MARTIN 55,092 280.2200 196.60 204.79 

32000AB Stephanie Martin Richards ST. MARTIN 58,072 287.2500 202.17 210.59 

32000AC Mable Or Abdon Boulet Est. LAFAYETTE 62,137 275.7200 225.36 234.75 

32000AD Est. Rita Y. Olivier IBERIA 146,409 652.1300 224.51 233.86 

32000AE Broussard Plantation LAFAYETTE 344,118 1,606.3600 214.22 223.15 

32000AG Della B. Comeaux LAFAYETTE 391,737 1,753.7900 223.37 232.68 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. ST. MARTIN 1,990,306 9,430.8700 211.04 219.83 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse ST. MARTIN 310,823 1,527.4100 203.50 211.98 

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux ST. MARTIN 122,986 578.3800 212.64 221.50 

32000AM Shelby Babineaux ST. MARTIN 39,387 186.6100 211.07 219.86 

32000AO Suzanne B. Durand ST. MARTIN 179,303 889.2200 201.64 210.04 

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III ST. MARTIN 101,333 489.1100 207.18 215.81 

32000AS Al Babineaux ST. MARTIN 91,016 435.1200 209.17 217.89 

32000AT Loraine L. Newberry LAFAYETTE 109,510 540.0800 202.77 211.22 

32000AW Mary Verna S. Norton Broussard LAFAYETTE 263,795 1,240.4300 212.66 221.52 

32000AX Michael G. Hammer LAFAYETTE 31,255 156.1300 200.19 208.53 

32000AY Laura T. Viator LAFAYETTE 281,056 1,300.3700 216.14 225.15 

32000B Lawrence Levert, III ST. MARTIN 46,921 223.0100 210.40 219.17 

32000BA Scott Bailey LAFAYETTE 48,660 243.3000 200.00 208.33 

32000BD Suzanne B. Durand ST. MARTIN 110,365 505.9100 218.15 227.24 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. ST. MARTIN 664,052 3,331.4100 199.33 207.64 

32000D Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc. ST. MARTIN 233,356 1,158.3700 201.45 209.84 

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership ST. MARTIN 25,080 114.6400 218.77 227.89 

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger ST. MARTIN 420,163 2,095.1700 200.54 208.90 

32000G Brian W. Fair ST. MARTIN 373,042 1,837.8100 202.98 211.44 

32000H John Lee Melancon ST. MARTIN 512,465 2,417.3700 211.99 220.82 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. ST. MARTIN 747,704 3,540.4800 211.19 219.99 

32000P Juanita S. Boudreaux ST. MARTIN 173,307 846.4500 204.75 213.28 

32000T A. J. Little IBERIA 82,501 412.8100 199.85 208.18 

32000U Mae A. Delahoussaye LAFAYETTE 73,148 368.7000 198.39 206.66 

32000V Mary Elizabeth B. Wadlington LAFAYETTE 109,818 521.0100 210.78 219.56 

32000X Leonie B. Boulet ST. MARTIN 187,986 891.6300 210.83 219.61 

32000Z Patsy L. Morvant LAFAYETTE 194,822 939.4700 207.37 216.01 

208.92 8,581,725 41,076.7400 217.62 


